
State Independent Living Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

SILC 1,363,000 1,287,900 986,800 1,796,700 1,079,500 243,800

Total 1,363,000 1,287,900 986,800 1,796,700 1,079,500 243,800

By Fund Source

General 103,900 101,900 102,000 102,000 104,900 99,100
Dedicated 94,900 42,700 171,800 395,300 546,500 126,100
Federal 948,100 927,200 713,000 1,299,400 428,100 18,600
Other 216,100 216,100 0 0 0 0

Total 1,363,000 1,287,900 986,800 1,796,700 1,079,500 243,800

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 512,400 0 1,190,200 668,800 172,500
Operating Expenditures 0 366,400 0 437,900 156,700 71,300
Capital Outlay 0 28,200 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 380,900 0 168,600 254,000 0
Lump Sum 1,363,000 0 986,800 0 0 0

Total 1,363,000 1,287,900 986,800 1,796,700 1,079,500 243,800

FTP Positions 6.006.006.006.008.508.50
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State Independent Living Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

102,0006.00 986,8003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 6.00 102,000 986,800

00.00 809,9004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 253,500

1,796,7006.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 102,000 102,0006.00 1,240,300

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 556,400

00.00 06.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

1,796,7006.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 102,000 102,0006.00 1,796,700

00.00 (695,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (1,504,900)

00.00 (47,400)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (47,400)

2,1000.00 10,5008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

1,064,8006.009.00  FY 2012 Base 104,100 102,0006.00 244,400

(400)0.00 6,30010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

6000.00 2,90010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 600 2,900

6000.00 5,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

1,079,5006.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 104,900 102,6006.00 247,300

SILC
0 (3,500)0.000.00 0 (3,500)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

1,079,5006.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 104,900 99,1006.00 243,800

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (2,900)2,900 (743,000)92,700

0.00% 0.00% -2.84%2.84% 9.39% -75.29%
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